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Pos Dorsal

Nombre

Apellidos

Género

5KM

P.catg

Categoria

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

167
410
28
9%
369
255
311
312
398
196
23
149
151

394

351
401
104
395
181
283

213

Yago

Oli

Jorge
David
Celia
Pablo
Ivan

Juan Urbano
Nicolas
Miguel Angel
Roberto
Pedro
Nicolas
Jesus
Raul
Alberto
Israel

Fco Javier
David
Tristan
Mario

Marta

Gonzalez Gil
Mrtinez Modiro
Bahamon

Diaz Rufo

Sanz San Cristébal
Mencia Vaquero
Pizarro Garcia
Pizarro Sanchez
Recuero Bauza
Herrero Serrano
Arenal Olea
Gomez De Las Heras
Gomez Martinez
Cuadrado Soriano
Alcazar Eraus
Ruiz Mira

Araque Meca
Elcoro Candil
Lorenzo

Guillén Ortega
Nieto Barrasa

Lazaro Mijares

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Femenino

1
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

GENERAL
Masculino
GENERAL
Femenino
GENERAL
Masculino
GENERAL
Masculino
GENERAL
Femenino
GENERAL
Masculino
GENERAL
Masculino
GENERAL
Masculino
GENERAL
Masculino
GENERAL
Masculino
GENERAL
Masculino
GENERAL
Masculino
GENERAL
Femenino
GENERAL
Masculino
GENERAL
Masculino
GENERAL
Masculino
GENERAL
Masculino
GENERAL
Masculino
GENERAL
Masculino
GENERAL
Masculino
GENERAL
Masculino
GENERAL
Femenino

MARATHON

Run runrio
artyneon

Brave bulls by clonapure

APUTOTOPE MONICACOS

RIVAS 2.06

club atletismo elemental Rivas
rivas elemental

Ciudad de Rivas

Sons of running Rivas

00:18:12
00:20:17
00:20:36
00:20:44
00:20:48
00:21:11
00:21:16
00:21:17
00:21:24
00:22:17
00:22:27
00:22:34
00:22:35
00:22:39
00:22:42
00:22:59
00:23:27
00:23:28
00:23:30
00:23:31
00:23:39

00:23:43

3'38"/km
4'03"/km
4'07"/km
4'08"/km
4'09"/km
4"14"/km
4"15"/km
4"15"/km
4"16"/km
427"/km
4'29"/km
4'30"/km
4'31"/km
4'31"/km
4'32"/km
4'35"/km
4'41"/km
4'41"/km
4'42"/km
4'42"/km
4'43"/km

4'44"/km
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5KM ’

Pos Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Género P.catg Categoria

23 214 Martha Lucia Leo6n Castillo Femenino 5 Egrﬂgﬁmb Run run rio 00:23:44 4'44"/km
24 229 Juan José Malia Ruiz Masculino 19 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:23:46 4'45"/km
25 284 Raul Nieto Barrasa Masculino 20 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:24:02 4'48"/km
26 193 Alejandro Herrera Pua Femenino 6 Egrﬂgﬁmb Run4Fum 00:24:14 4'51"/km
27 226 Alvaro Machado Pérez Masculino 21 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:24:17 4'51"/km
28 135 Alberto Garcia Gbmez Masculino 22 I\G/E;]ES%LO Hans Christian Andersen 00:24:21 4'52"/km
29 267 Ignacio Moreno Masculino 23 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:24:22 4'52"/km
30 315 Javier Portela Masculino 24 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:24:23 4'52"/km
31 235 Alberto Martin Arroyo Masculino 25 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:24:23 4'52"/km
32 396 Marcos Merinero Recuero Masculino 26 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:24:38 4'55"/km
33 7 Susana Alonso Higueras Femenino 7 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:24:41 4'56"/km
34 209 Carlos Juarranz Moreno Masculino 27 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:24:43 4'56"/km
35 378 Mabell Torres Femenino 8 Egrﬂgﬁmb La Tribu Trail 00:24:45 4'57"/km
36 175 Angel Gonzalez Vallejo Masculino 28 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:24:48 4'57"/km
37 406 Javier Lavin Flores Masculino 29 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:24:49 4'57"/km
38 137 Juan Luis Garcia Lara Masculino 30 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:24:49 4'57"/km
39 253 Isra Mediero Masculino 31 I\G/E;]ES%LO Personal Running 00:24:57 4'59"/km
40 80 Juan Carlos Davila Carrasco Masculino 32 I\G/E;]ES%LO INDEPENDIENTE 00:25:06 5'01"/km
41 81 Alvaro Davila Ortega Masculino 33 GENERAL INDEPENDIENTE 00:25:07 5'01"/km
42 231 Sara Manzano Lobato Femenino 9 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:25:23 5'04"/km
43 295 Rafa Pajares Masculino 34 I\G/E;]ES%LO Personal Running 00:25:31 5'06"/km
44 383 Elena Vaquero Ferndndez Femenino 10 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:25:44 5'08"/km
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45 141 Nuria Garcia Provencio Femenino 11 Egrﬂgﬁmb Running Rivas 00:25:44 5'09"/km

46 327 Adrian Reino Benedicto Masculino 35 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:25:45 5'09"/km

47 47 Diego Cantelar Jimenez Masculino 36 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:25:49 5'09"/km
. : GENERAL ; 9E. 11

48 30 Felix Barba Suarez Masculino 37 Masculino Run Faster Rivas 00:25:50 510"/km

49 26 Juan Carlos Asenjo Sanchez Masculino 38 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:25:56 511"/km
’ ’ : GENERAL 9E. g

50 25 Alvaro Asenjo Godino Masculino 39 Masculino 00:25:56 511"/km

51 17 Irene Andujar Gonzalez Femenino 12 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:25:58 511"/km

52 65 Luca Gabriel Colobichio Masculino 40 I\G/E;]ES%LO RunFaster Rivas 00:26:09 513"/km
A ‘e : GENERAL ; 96 113n

53 64 Virgiliu Colobichio Masculino 41 Masculino RunFaster Rivas 00:26:09 513"/km

54 384 Diana Velasco Puente Femenino 13 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:26:16 515"/km

55 372 Sara Simon Carrillo Femenino 14 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:26:17 515"/km
: GENERAL e e

56 380 Gonzalo Valenzuela Gonzalez Masculino 42 Masculino 00:26:17 515"/km
4 N GENERAL e 1 an

57 10 Senén Alonso Ramos Masculino 43 Masculino 00:26:20 516"/km

58 377 Maria Jose Tenés Lépez Femenino 15 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:26:23 516"/km

59 174 Miguel Gonzalez Silva Masculino 44 I\G/E;]ES%LO A.A.Moratalaz 00:26:24 516"/km
. fx . : GENERAL 96 19

60 197 Andrés Ibafiez Garcia Masculino 45 Masculino 00:26:25 517"/km

61 368 Cristina Sanz Guzman Femenino 16 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:26:25 517"/km
- ) . : GENERAL 96 11 gn

62 358 Benjamin Sanavia Garcia Masculino 46 Masculino 00:26:34 518"/km
) : : GENERAL 96 199m

63 78 Sergio Cristobal Blanco Masculino 47 Masculino 00:26:50 5'22"/km

64 44 Verénica Campos Paredes Femenino 17 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:26:53 5'22"/km
. . . : GENERAL 96 193n

65 148 Rubén Gomez Anastasio Masculino 48 Masculino 00:26:57 5'23"/km

66 160 Marta Gonzalez Carpallo Femenino 18 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:26:59 5'23"/km
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67 216 Juan Antonio Loarte Galan Masculino 49 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:26:59 5'23"/km
68 93 LuisM Diaz Diez Masculino 50 GENERAL 00:27:11 5'26"/km
69 258 Raul Merino G Masculino 51 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:27:15 5'27"/km
70 6 Senén Alonso De La Fuente Masculino 52 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:27:19 5'27"/km
71 37 Pablo Botas Sanmartin Masculino 53 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:27:22 5'28"/km
72 335 Andres Rodriguez Parra Masculino 54 I\G/E;]ES%LO Rivas Premium 00:27:31 5'30"/km
73 336 Marta Rodriguez Pellejero Femenino 19 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:27:31 5'30"/km
74 116 David Fernadndez Ramos Masculino 55 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:27:33 5'30"/km
75 119 Pedro Pablo Fernandez Vega Masculino 56 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:27:51 5'34"/km
76 189 Alvaro Hernandez Sobrado Masculino 57 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:27:53 5'34"/km
77 67 Unai Corcobado Cordén Masculino 58 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:28:15 5'39"/km
78 70 Patricio Coronel Masculino 59 I\G/E;]ES%LO RUN RUN RIO 00:28:16 5'39"/km
79 36 Maria Teresa Blazquez Cuesta Femenino 20 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:28:18 5'39"/km
80 69 Verénica Cordén Alvaro Femenino 21 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:28:18 5'39"/km
81 94 Patricia Diaz Garcia Femenino 22 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:28:20 5'40"/km
82 399 Aitor Caloto Navas Masculino 60 GENERAL 00:28:23 5'40"/km
83 362 Nuria Sanchez Gémez Femenino 23 CENERAL 00:28:35 5'43"/km
84 166 Andrea Gonzalez Garcia Femenino 24 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:28:36 5'43"/km
85 173 Jose Antonio Gonzalez Murga Masculino 61 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:28:36 5'43"/km
86 225 Cristina Machado Corrales Femenino 25 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:28:40 5'44"/km
87 290 Carlos Orlando Masculino 62 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:28:47 5'45"/km
88 264 Rocio Montes Chicharro Femenino 26 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:29:03 5'48"/km

i,'%“”ga 12 APP www.evedeport.es 10 13,*:;'93 12 APP
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Pos Dorsal Nombre
89 279 Diana

20 18 Jose Daniel
91 90 Javier

92 301 Beatriz

94 27 Ivan

93 12 Natalie

95 38 Oscar

96 117 Gabriel Ricardo
97 139 Alberto

98 316 Raquel

99 236 Oliver

100 275 Maria Felisa
101 183 Ana

102 333 Fernando
103 103 Ailish

104 354 Gustavo
105 339 Ivan

106 382 Vanessa
107 218 Yago

108 260 Carla

109 320 Verénica
110 87 Omar
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Apellidos

Murillo Quintana
Andujar Vegas
Deza Sorribas
Patifio

Atienzar

Alonso Shirra

Bravo

Ferndndez Sanchez-guerrero

Garcia Mateo
Pozuelo Tomas
Martin Benitez
Mufioz Jiménez
Gutiérrez Gutiérrez
Rodriguez Diaz
Edgar

Saez Rodriguez
Rodriguez Rodriguez
Valverde Martin
Lopez Abril

Mingo Prudenciano
Prudenciano Insua

Del Rio Fernandez

Género

Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino

Masculino

www.evedeport.es

5KM

P.catg

27
63
64
28
65
29
66
67
68
30
69
31
32
70
33
71
72
34
73
35
36

74

Categoria

GENERAL
Femenino
GENERAL
Masculino
GENERAL
Masculino
GENERAL
Femenino
GENERAL
Masculino
GENERAL
Femenino
GENERAL
Masculino
GENERAL
Masculino
GENERAL
Masculino
GENERAL
Femenino
GENERAL
Masculino
GENERAL
Femenino
GENERAL
Femenino
GENERAL
Masculino
GENERAL
Femenino
GENERAL
Masculino
GENERAL
Masculino
GENERAL
Femenino
GENERAL
Masculino
GENERAL
Femenino
GENERAL
Femenino
GENERAL
Masculino

10

Runners Hipatia

00:29:05
00:29:14
00:29:15
00:29:16
00:29:16
00:29:16
00:29:16
00:29:17
00:29:20
00:29:21
00:29:33
00:29:34
00:29:45
00:29:45
00:29:48
00:29:49
00:29:49
00:29:51
00:29:52
00:29:53
00:29:53

00:29:57
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5'49"/km
5'50"/km
5'51"/km
5'51"/km
5'51"/km
5'51"/km
5'51"/km
5'51"/km
5'52"/km
5'52"/km
5'54"/km
5'54"/km
5'57"/km
5'57"/km
5'57"/km
5'57"/km
5'57"/km
5'58"/km
5'58"/km
5'58"/km
5'58"/km

5'59"/km
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Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Género P.catg Categoria
111 156 Beatriz Gonzaélez Blanco Femenino 37 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:29:57 5'59"/km
112 404 Elsa Segura Carnicero Femenino 38 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:30:06 6'01"/km
113 228 Juan José Malia Camacho Masculino 75 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:30:06 6'01"/km
114 145 Patricia Garretas De Dios Femenino 39 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:30:07 6'01"/km
115 121 Sergio Fraile Carmena Masculino 76 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:30:14 6'02"/km
116 43 Daniel Calvo Lolo Masculino 77 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:30:15 6'03"/km
117 409 Gabriela Fernande Femenino 40 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:30:16 6'03"/km
118 408 Marta Candlde Fresno Femenino 41 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:30:16 6'03"/km
119 207 Sofia Jiménez Soler Femenino 42 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:30:17 6'03"/km
120 109 Raul Fernandez Alonso Masculino 78 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:30:19 6'03"/km
121 92 Luis Manuel Diaz De Teran Lopez Masculino 79 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:30:21 6'04"/km
122 45 Carlos Canis Robles Masculino 80 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:30:23 6'04"/km
123 272 Isabel Moya Alonso Femenino 43 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:30:23 6'04"/km
124 355 Miguel Angel Salamanca Romero Masculino 81 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:30:24 6'04"/km
125 367  Jaime sanchez Soto Masculino 82 GENERAL 00:30:31 6'06"/km
126 3 Cristina Alcantara Gea Femenino 44 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:30:31 6'06"/km
127 349 Susana Margarita Rubio Molero Femenino 45 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:30:41 6'08"/km
128 317 Francisco Jose Prado Lopez Masculino 83 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:30:42 6'08"/km
129 150 Maria Gomez Gil Femenino 46 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:31:10 6'14"/km
130 276 Rubén Mufioz Mendoza Masculino 84 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:31:10 6'14"/km
131 110 Esther Fernandez Belinchon Femenino 47 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:31:17 6'15"/km
132 164 Angel Gonzalez Fernandez Masculino 85 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:31:17 6'15"/km
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133 248 Chema Martinez Pastor Masculino 86 I\G/E;]ES%LO Running51 00:31:21 6'16"/km
134 113 Antonio Ferndndez Horcajada Masculino 87 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:31:22 6'16"/km
135 159 Loreto Gonzaélez Bonilla Femenino 48 Egrﬂgﬁmb Running51 00:31:22 6'16"/km
136 158 Maria José Gonzalez Bonilla Femenino 49 Egrﬂgﬁmb Running51 00:31:22 6'16"/km
137 245 Sandra Martinez Del Pino Femenino 50 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:31:22 6'16"/km
138 305 Vanesa Pefias Martin Femenino 51 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:31:22 6'16"/km
139 321 Natalia Pueyo Pedrén Femenino 52 Egrﬂgﬁmb Running51 00:31:22 6'16"/km
140 332 Juan Rivas Gonzalez Masculino 88 I\G/E;]ES%LO Running51 00:31:23 6'16"/km
141 49 Ruben Cardador Bravo Masculino 89 I\G/E;]ES%LO Running51 00:31:23 6'16"/km
142 184 Manuel Gutierrez Martinez Masculino 90 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:31:45 6'21"/km
143 91 Nicolas Diaz De Teran Bafios Masculino 91 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:31:49 6'21"/km
144 211 Valentina Lara Suarez Femenino 53 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:31:52 6'22"/km
145 334 Gerardo Rodriguez Martinez Masculino 92 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:32:02 6'24"/km
146 240 Maria Luisa Martin Roa Femenino 54 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:32:02 6'24"/km
147 101 Nayi Duque Brito Femenino 55 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:32:04 6'24"/km
148 33 Andrea Barrilero Femenino 56 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:32:09 6'25"/km
149 140 Oscar Garcia Mufioz Masculino 93 I\G/E;]ES%LO Running Rivas 00:33:01 6'36"/km
150 230 Mari Carmen Manso Escribano Femenino 57 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:33:02 6'36"/km
151 297 Lorena Palacio Lépez Femenino 58 Egrﬂgﬁmb #rund 00:33:24 6'40"/km
152 243 Alberto Martin Vicente Masculino 94 I\G/E;]ES%LO #run4 00:33:24 6'40"/km
153 163 Maria Rosa Gonzalez Diaz Femenino 59 Egrﬂgﬁmb Delecion1p36 00:34:13 6'50"/km
154 303 Francisco Javier Pedraza Verdugo Masculino 95 I\G/E;]ES%LO Delecion1p36 00:34:14 6'50"/km
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AY=Yal~YaYala)

155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

176

Dorsal

62

278
340
118
111
32
136
232
244
337
50
407
388
310
366
131
286
288
86
95

34

Nombre
Estrella
Jorge
David
Concha
Marta
Aurora
Elena
Olga
Maria
Veronica
Miguel Angel
Claudia
Alicia
Jesus
Raquel
Marta
Luis
Alberto
Natalia
Pedro
Alfonso

Sara

Apellidos

Cimadevilla Urbanos
Alonso Coca

Mur Colorado
Rodriguez Rodriguez
Ferndndez Sanchez-seco
Fernandez Cordero
Barragan Martin
Garcia Hernandez
Maqueda Becerra
Martinez Barbero
Rodriguez Puga
Cardenas Ferreccio
Pacini Morera
Vifiegra Perona
Perona Carretero
Sanchez Rodriguez
Garcia Castroviejo
Novillo Fernandez-quero
Ojeda Pérez

De Paz Fernandez
Diaz Gil

Beltran

Género

Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino

Femenino

5KM

P.catg

60
96
97
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
98
68
69
99
70
71
100
101
72
102
103

73

Categoria

GENERAL
Femenino
GENERAL
Masculino
GENERAL
Masculino
GENERAL
Femenino
GENERAL
Femenino
GENERAL
Femenino
GENERAL
Femenino
GENERAL
Femenino
GENERAL
Femenino
GENERAL
Femenino
GENERAL
Masculino
GENERAL
Femenino
GENERAL
Femenino
GENERAL
Masculino
GENERAL
Femenino
GENERAL
Femenino
GENERAL
Masculino
GENERAL
Masculino
GENERAL
Femenino
GENERAL
Masculino
GENERAL
Masculino
GENERAL
Femenino

VI SAN SILVESTRE RIPENSE

Run Faster Rivas

Run Faster

Herbalife run team

Herbalife run team

Run4Fun

Independiente

Caminantes de Rivas

r

I AYI=Yal=YaYaYas

00:34:58
00:35:20
00:35:25
00:35:28
00:36:01
00:36:54
00:36:55
00:37:38
00:37:44
00:38:11
00:38:12
00:38:22
00:38:43
00:40:55
00:41:05
00:42:48
00:43:07
00:43:08
00:45:35
00:46:22
00:46:41

00:48:24

v v’rv- |

6'59"/km
7'04"/km
7'05"/km
7'05"/km
7'12"/km
7'22"/km
7'23"/km
7'31"/km
7'32"/km
7'38"/km
7'38"/km
7'40"/km
7'44"/km
8'11"/km
8'13"/km
8'33"/km
8'37"/km
8'37"/km
9'07"/km
9'16"/km
9'20"/km

9'40"/km
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Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Género P.catg Categoria
177 400 Carlos Dorado Masculino 104 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:49:52 9'58"/km
178 292 Aurora Ortega Aguilar Femenino 74 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:49:53 9'58"/km
179 188 Carmen Hernandez Navarro Femenino 75 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:52:53 10'34"/km
180 186 Paloma Hernandez Femenino 76 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:52:54 10'34"/km
181 361 Nerea Sanavia Pelozo Femenino 77 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:53:36 10'43"/km
182 277 Veronica Mufioz Modolell Femenino 78 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:54:05 10'49"/km
183 314 Beatriz Pliego Morales Femenino 79 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:54:05 10'49"/km
184 390 Maria Angeles Zarzuela Gonzalez Femenino 80 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:54:06 10'49"/km
185 161 Sandra Gonzalez Del Hoyo Femenino 81 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:54:07 10'49"/km
186 289 Ana Rosa Ordofiez Rubio Femenino 82 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:56:40 11'20"/km
187 201 Paqui Jimenez Bascon Femenino 83 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:56:41 11'20"/km
188 82 Maria Esther De La Fuente Corcho Femenino 84 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:56:46 11'21"/km
189 281 Elena Navarro Marugan Femenino 85 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:56:46 11'21"/km
190 293 Nuria Ortega Pedrosa Femenino 86 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:56:47 11'21"/km
191 280 Miguel Navarro Casas Masculino 105 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:56:48 11'21"/km
192 128 Santiago Galvez Rodriguez Masculino 106 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:56:48 11'21"/km
193 250 Mario Marugan Bravo Masculino 107 I\G/E;]ES%LO 00:56:48 11'21"/km
194 115 Adela Fernandez Pérez Femenino 87 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:56:48 11'21"/km
195 251 Montserrat Marugan Perez Femenino 88 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:56:48 11'21"/km
196 241 Isabel Martin Romero Femenino 89 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:56:50 11'22"/km
197 165 Marta Gonzalez Fernandez Femenino 90 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:56:59 11'23"/km
198 359 Ana Sanavia Garcia Femenino 91 Egrﬂgﬁmb 00:57:12 11'26"/km
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- 5KM

Pos Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Género P.catg Categoria
. . . GENERAL .c7- e
199 360 Ainara Sanavia Pelozo Femenino 92 Femenino 00:57:12 11'26"/km
200 304 Natalia Pelozo Garcia Femenino 93 GENERAL 00:57:13 11'26"/km
Femenino :57:
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